WVT- 3
The WVT-3 combines Watt and Var transducers in one
compact housing.
The unit provides two simultaneous propor tional dc current
outputs extracted from the voltage and current inputs and
their relat ive phase angle.
The polar i ty of the watt output is posit ive for unity power
factor ; polar i ty for the var output is posit ive for the

CONNECTION DIAGRAM CONNECTION DIAGRAM
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WVT-3 -P3 -S -F1 -V2 -I2 -A -B -P2
MODEL P1:  1PH
P3:  3PH
S:   Self Power
A:   115 Vac
B:   230 Vac
F1:   50 Hz
F2:   60 Hz
F3:   400 Hz
V1:   115 Vac
V2:   230 Vac
V3:   380 Vac
11:   0...1 Aac
12:   0...2 Aac
13:   0...3 Aac
14:   0...5 Aac
A:  W&V
B:  W
C:  V
B:   Bi—Polar
U:  Uni—Polar
P1:  0...±1mA
P2:  0...±5mA
P3:  0...±10mA
P4:  0...±20mA
P5:  4...±20mA
P6:  4...±12mA
P7:  ±0-1V
P8:  ±0-5V
P9:  ±0-10V
P10:  1-5V
P11:  2-10V
da ta  sub jec t  t o  change  w i thou t  no t i ce
20,  Hamezuda s t .  P.O.Box 100. Azor 58190, Israel. Tel  +972-3-556-7688 Fax  +972-3-556-9540
Contro l  Laborator ies Ltd.
 R e v  8 / 9 5
W V T- 3